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https://www.100test.com/kao_ti2020/497/2021_2022_2006_E4_B8_

8B_E5_8D_8A_c85_497367.htm Please note: not all sessions are

offered at all centres. Please contact your local centre to confirm that

your preferred date is possible 请注意：下表并非提供了所有考

试信息，请与当地的考试中心联系，确认你的准确考试时间

。 BEC Preliminary 商务英语初级 Saturday 18 November 2006

AM 2006年11月18日（周六）早晨 Thursday 22 March 2007 AM

2007年3月22日（周四）早晨 Saturday 26 May 2007 AM 2007年5

月26日（周六）早晨 Thursday 07 June 2007 AM 2007年6月7日

（周四）早晨 Saturday 17 November 2007 AM 2007年11月17日

（周六）早晨 BEC Vantage 商务英语中级Saturday 2 December

2006 AM 2006年11月2日（周六）早晨 Friday 23 March 2007 AM

2007年3月23日（周五）早晨 Saturday 02 June 2007 AM 2007年6

月2日（周六）早晨 Friday 08 June 2007 AM 2007年6月8日（周

五）早晨 Saturday 01 December 2007 AM 2007年11月1日（周六

）早晨 BEC Higher 商务英语高级Saturday 25 November 2006

AM 2006年11月25日（周六）早晨 Wednesday 21 March 2007

AM 2007年3月21日（周三）早晨 Saturday 19 May 2007 AM 2007

年5月19日（周六）早晨 Wednesday 06 June 2007 AM 2007年6

月6日（周三）早晨 Saturday 24 November 2007 AM 2007年11

月24日（周六）早晨 100Test 下载频道开通，各类考试题目直

接下载。详细请访问 www.100test.com 


